UNOFFICIAL

Doc# 1715201022 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 06/01/2017 09:56 AM PG: 1 OF 3

TD	TIC	CEE'S	nr	ED
IК		I B.B.(8	. IJM	. M. I J

) ,	TRUSTE	EE'S DEED		
This Indenture, made this		May			t Company, an Illinois
Corporation, qualified to do	tr ist ovsiness unde	r and by virtue o	of the laws of the State		
deeds duly recorded and de	livered to said comp	any in pursuance	e of a trust agreement of	lated the 12th da	ay of November ,
	as Trust Number		L007-180		, party of the first part,
and		William D. Fez	zuoglio, a /sing	le Man	
of	8124 W. გეი	d Place, Justice,	IL 60458	, pa	arty of the second part.
Witnesseth. That said party considerations in hand paid estate, situated in Cook	d, does hereby grant		ey unto said party of the		ther good and valuable llowing described real
See attached legal description	on		C _o ,		
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER	TAX	22-May-2017	F.EAL ESTATE	TRANSFER TAX	22-May-2017
	COUNTY:	93.50		CHICAGO:	1,402.50
	ILLINOIS:	187.00		CTA:	561,00
	TOTAL:	280.50		TOTAL:	1,963.50 *
14-21-307-061-1134	20170501656857	1-436-862-912		1-1134 2017050165685	
Permanent Tax Number:	14-21-307	-061-1134	* Total does not	ന ചര∋ any applicable pe	nalty or interest due.
together with the tenements	and appurtenances	thereunto belong	ging.	O ,	
To Have and To Hold the of the second part.	same unto said part	y of the second p	part, and to the proper	use, benefit and behoo	forever of said party
This deed is executed pursu of said deed or deeds in tr subject to the lien of every remaining unreleased at the	ust delivered to said trust or mortgage (i	I trustee in pursu f any there be) o	uance of the trust agre	ement above mention	ed. This deed is made

ATG TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee aforesaid

Attorneys' Title Guaranty Fund, Inc. 1 S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2400 Chicago, IL 60606-4650

Street address of above described property:

signed to these presents by its Angela McClain

Attn: Search Department

525 West Hawthorne Place, Unit 1906, Chicago, IL 60657

ATG TRUST FORM 8008 © ATG TRUST COMPANY (REV. 12/07)

Page 1 of 2

1715201022 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ATTORNEYS' TITLE GUARANTY FUND, INC.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Permanent Index Number: Property ID: 14-21-307-061-1134

Property Address:

525 West Hawthorne Place, Unit 1906 Chicago, IL 60057

Legal Description:

UINT 1906 IN 525 ' AV/THORNE PLAC CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE:

THE NORTHERLY 107.60 FET OF THE EASTERLY 160 FEET OF THE WESTERLY 200 FEET OF LOT 26 IN MCCONNELL'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 21 INCLUSIVE AND 33 TO 37 INCLUSIVE IN PINE GROVE IN SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS ALLEX'S BIT TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED NOVEMBER 7, 2002, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0021232465, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO SS HEREBY CERTIFY that Angela McClain			
COUNTY OF COOK	Trust Officer of the ATG TRUST COMPANY, a Corporation, personally known to me			
,	to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such			
	Angela McClain Trust Officer, appeared before me this day in person			
	and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered the said instrument as his/her own			
	free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said Angela McClain Trust			
	Officer did also then and there acknowledge that he/she, as custodian of the corporate			
	seal of said Corporation, did affix the said corporate seal of said Corporation to said			
	instrument as his/her own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.			
	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 11th day of May , 2017			
	Given under my hand and Notarial Sear this 11th day of way , 2017 .			
	(Part)			
0	- Miss			
00000000	Notary Public			
OFFICIAL SI	AL			
MAURA MANI	IX.			
Notary Public • State My Commission Expires	of illnois 9 05/ 1/2 020 9			
Mail this recorded instrument to:	This instrument prepared by:			
WILLIAM D. FEZZUCGI				
525 W. HAWTHERNE P	1 S. Wacker Drive, 24th Floor			
CHICAGO, IL 60057	Chicago, IL 60606			
· - · · ·	4h.			
Mail future tax bills to:				
WILLIAM D. FEZZUOG				
525 W. HAWTHORNE	7 PL., UNIT 1906			
CHICAGO, IL 6005	7			
	/%.			
	ÎÎÎ			
	ATG TRUST			
	C O M P A N Y			